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¥/ KIDZ INK SCHOOL EVENTS & HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2019-2020

September 2019
Closed Monday, September 2"
e Friday, September 6™, Grandparents for snack @ 2:30 p.m.
(Ones & Twos) 3:30pm (Preschool & Pre-K)
e Scholastic Book Fair: September 16 — 20®
e Family Night: Please see your Director
e Fall Pictures: Infants to Pre-Kindergarten
~ KI —Tues., Sept. 10" and Wed., Sept. 11"
~ K2 - Thurs, Sept 12 and Fri, Sept 13™
~ K3 —Tues, Sept 17" and Wed, Sept 18"
~ K4 — Thurs, Sept 12% and Fri, Sept 13
~ K5 — Thurs, Sept 26™ and Fri, Sept 27
Claire’s Gourmet Fundraiser Begins Sept. 9™

October 2019
e  Pumpkin Patch Field Trip (ages 3-5)&2
K1 October TBA (Milburn Orchard)
K2 October TBA (Milburn Orchard)
K3 October TBA (Fifer Orchard)
K4 October TBA (Milburn Orchard)
K5 October TBA (Fifer Orchard)
e Celebrate Infection Prevention Week Oct. 14" -181
e Claire’s Gourmet Delivered Oct. 24™
Facebook Live Drawing for Claire’s Mega Prize Thursday
Oct. 31%
e Fall Harvest Festival
~  Bear Sites-Saturday Oct. 19
~  Southern Sites-Saturday Oct. 26
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November 2019

e Parent Teacher Conference Monday November 4thi

e Closed Monday, November 11" in observance of Veterans
Day/Staff Development Training

e Thanksgiving Feast and Pajama Party, Wednesday,
November 22" at 11:30 a.m.

e Closed November 28" & 29™in observance of
Thanksgiving

e Family In Need Applications due November 15%

e Fall Parent Surveys Go Out November 25

December 2019

Preschool/ Pre-k Shop at Santa’s Toy Shop Dec. 4% — 5t

Parent Choice Award Forms due December 13%

Friday, Dec. 13", Children’s Holiday Program @ 3:30pm

Staff Appreciation Breakfast, Wednesday,

December 18" 8:30am-9:30am

e Closing Early 12pm Tuesday, December 24" '

e Closed Wednesday, December 25" for Christmas Holidaygy

e Closing Early 12pm Tuesday, December 31% for New Year’s
Holiday &

e Staff Holiday Party: TBA

* Assessments are conducted three times a year.

January 2020
e Closed Wednesday, January 1st in observance of New
Year’s Day

e Closed Monday, Jan. 20", in observance of MLK

February 2020

Friday, February 14", Valentine’s Day Party 3: 30pm'

e February 3™-7%". Children Make Friendship Cards, &
Cookies to donate to our local Senior Centers or Children’s
Hospital.

e Closed Monday, February 17" observance of
President’s Day/Staff Development Training

e Parent Teacher Conference February 17" @

March 2020

e Tuesday, March 17%: St. Patrick’s Day Classroom Party
@ 3:30pm _

e Summer Camp Sign-Up Begins! March 16

April 2020

e Pre-K Graduation Pictures TBA

e Spring Parent Surveys Go Out April 13%

e Breakfast with the Easter Bunny: 8:00-8:45am
~ KI—Tues. 7" K2 - Wed. 8" K3 — Tues. 7"
~ K4 — Thurs. 9" K4 — Wed. 8

e Closed Friday, April 10 in observance of Good Friday

May 2020

e Friday, May 8" : Muffins for Moms: Mother’s Day Breakfast
8:00am-9:00am
e Children’s Assessments handed out the week of May 11™®

e Monday, May 25" Closed in observance of
Memorial Day

June 2020

e Pre-Kindergarten Graduation Date: TBD
e Friday, June 19", Donuts for Dads: Father’s Day Breakfast
8:00am-9:00am

e  Summer Camp Begins Monday, June 15

July 2020

e Closed, Friday July 3™, in observance of Independence Day

August 2020
e Closed, Friday, August 21, for Staff In-Service Training

*Assessments are conducted three times a year.




